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AFC Conference

American Football Conference Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Victorious Secret 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 2239.65 2091.76 3005.87

Chiefs 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2301.93 2112.79 3030.60

Nawlins Levies 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2114.99 2083.71 3027.48

Saltwater Ninjas 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2312.88 2221.62 2963.67

Chee4life 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2137.41 2008.11 2809.38

Project Mayhem 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2295.63 2320.67 2912.64

Loop Monkeys 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2155.28 2235.79 2898.61

Lambeau Leepers 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 2144.25 2303.43 2774.33

Hart's Hitmen 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1997.13 2164.51 2743.25

No Name Rejects 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2001.23 2157.99 2653.00

Total Points
Chiefs 3030.60

Nawlins Levies 3027.48

Victorious Secret 3005.87

Saltwater Ninjas 2963.67

Project Mayhem 2912.64

Loop Monkeys 2898.61

Chee4life 2809.38

Lambeau Leepers 2774.33

Hart's Hitmen 2743.25

No Name Rejects 2653.00
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HGH Heroes 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 2353.95 2079.02 3144.53

Echo Chaos 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2240.47 2024.76 2842.44

Juanister 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2114.89 2200.49 2979.01

The Chosen Few 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2350.42 2245.14 3115.48

Change &amp; Hope 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2234.00 2216.03 2929.01

Circling the Drain 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2113.05 2287.76 2894.51

Data Diva 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2113.80 2028.60 2809.64

KC 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2047.33 2248.06 2647.74

Kingslayers 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2031.96 2221.76 2686.26

The Freezers 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2069.81 2118.06 2834.87

Total Points
HGH Heroes 3144.53

The Chosen Few 3115.48

Juanister 2979.01

Change &amp; Hope 2929.01

Circling the Drain 2894.51

Echo Chaos 2842.44

The Freezers 2834.87

Data Diva 2809.64

Kingslayers 2686.26

KC 2647.74
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